AGENDA LINCOLN COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS MEETING AUGUST 1, 2023 7:30 P. M.

Call Board to Order

Chair Bill Newman

Invocation

Daniel Eldridge, County Commissioner

Pledge of Allegiance

Daniel Eldridge, County Commissioner

Roll Call

Phyllis F. Counts, County Clerk

Announcements

Chair Newman

Public Comments

Chair Newman

Consider for Approval of Resolution Making Appropriation for the Various Funds, Departments, Institutions, Offices and Agencies of Lincoln County, Tennessee for the Year Beginning July 1, 2023 and ending June 30, 2024 Chair Newman

Consideration for Approval of Resolution Setting the Tax Levy in Lincoln County, Tennessee for the Year Beginning July 1, 2023

Chair Newman

Consideration for Approval of Resolution Making Appropriations to Non-Profit Organizations of Lincoln County, Tennessee for the Fiscal Year Beginning July 1, 2023 Chair Newman

Adjourn

Chair Newman